
Perifix® FX Springwound Epidural 
Catheters, Sets and Trays

Rx only. ©2010 B. Braun Medical Inc., Bethlehem, PA. All rights reserved.	  10-2109_6/10_BB
Tegaderm is a registered trademark of 3M

PERIFIX FX Springwound Epidural Catheters	 Product Code	 REF No.	 Case Qty.
	 19 Ga. x 39 in. (100 cm)  Radiopaque Polyamide Springwound PERIFIX FX Catheter – open tip, with  	 EC19OF	 333514	 25
	 catheter connector and threading assist guide (not MRI compatible)

	 19 Ga. x 39 in. (100 cm) Radiopaque Polyamide Springwound PERIFIX FX Catheter – closed tip and 	 EC19CF	 333512	 25
	 three lateral side ports, with catheter connector and threading assist guide (not MRI compatible)

PERIFIX FX Springwound Continuous Epidural Sets - 17 Ga. Needle

	 17 Ga. X 3½ in. (90 mm) Winged Tuohy Needle Set with 19 Ga. Springwound open tip catheter,  	 CE17TF	 332234	 12
	 catheter connector and threading assist guide 

	 17 Ga. X 3½ in. (90 mm) Winged Tuohy Needle Set with 19 Ga. Springwound closed tip catheter, 	 CE17TFC	 332238	 12
	 catheter connector and threading assist guide 

Continued on other side…

Perifix FX Benefits

	 Helps reduce paresthesia and 
vessel puncture rates

	 Flexible
	 Easy to place and remove
	 Consistent
	 Reliable

Call 1-800-227-2862 to order or visit www.perifixfx.bbraunusa.com/FX for more information.

Ordering Information

Closed-tip, multi-port design with three lateral 
holes for optimal drug spread, fewer unilateral 
blocks and a potentially higher detection rate of 
intravascular catheter placement

Also available in an open-tip, uni-port design

Easy insertion and removal 
with reduced threat of 
breakage or uncoiling with 
the spring embedded in 
polyamide

Reduced paresthesia and
vessel puncture with a soft
and atraumatic distal tip

Consistent feel and
performance with
minimal variation
in tip deflection

Easier to advance to 
minimize the incidence of 
catheter repositioning for 
better analgesia quality



Re
or

de
r N

o.

33
20

86

33
20

87

33
20

77

33
20

78

33
20

79

33
20

80

33
20

97

33
20

98

33
31

96

33
31

97

 P
ro

du
ct

 C
od

e

CE
17

TK
F

CE
17

TK
FP

S

CE
17

TB
FC

CE
17

TK
FC

PS

CE
17

TK
FC

CE
17

TK
FS

A

CE
17

TK
FC

S

CE
17

TK
FS

ES
17

25
KF

X

N
ES

17
27

KF
X

PROCEDURAL NEEDLES - EPIDURAL
PERIFIX® 17 Ga. x 3.5 in. Tuohy, Winged
ESPOCAN® 17 Ga. x 3.5 in. Tuohy, Winged
PROCEDURAL NEEDLES - SPINAL
PENCAN® 25 Ga. x 5 in. with Centering Sleeve
PENCAN 27 Ga. x 5 in. without Centering Sleeve
HYPODERMIC NEEDLES
27 Ga. x 1.25 in. Skin Wheal/In�ltration Needle
25 Ga. x 1.5 in. Skin Wheal/In�ltration Needle
22 Ga. x 1.5 in. In�ltration Needle
18 Ga. x 1.5 in. In�ltration Needle
3 mL Luer Lock Syringe with Pre-attached 18 Ga. x 1.5 in. Needle
3 mL Luer Lock Syringe with Pre-attached 25 Ga. x 1.5 in. Needle
LOSS-OF-RESISTANCE (LOR) SYRINGES
5 mL Glass LOR - Luer Slip, metal tip
5 mL Glass LOR - Luer Lock, metal tip
PERIFIX 8 mL Plastic LOR - Luer Slip
EPIDURAL CATHETERS 
PERIFIX FX 19 Ga. Springwound, Open Tip
PERIFIX FX 19 Ga. Springwound, Closed Tip
PROCEDURAL DRUGS/ADJUNCTIVE AGENTS
Lidocaine HCl (1%), 5mL (Skin Wheal)
Lidocaine HCl (1.5%) with Epi, 5mL (Test Dose)
DILUENT/LOSS OF RESISTANCE
Sodium Chloride (0.9%), 10mL
DRAPES
Drape, Blue, non-fenestrated
Drape, Clear plastic, 4 in. fenestrated, 30 x 24 in.
PREP ITEMS/OTHER
PERIFIX 0.2µm Flat Epidural Filter
PERIFIX PinPad securement device
Female Luer Lock Connector (converts Luer Lock to Luer Slip)
Tegaderm® 4 in. x 4 3/4 in. dressing
1 mL TB Luer Slip Plastic Syringe
5 mL Clear Plastic - Luer Slip Syringe
10 mL Plastic - Luer Slip Syringe

Ordering Information (continued)

PERIFIX FX Continuous Epidural Trays and  
Combined Spinal-Epidural Trays

•	 Prep Sponges (3 per tray)
•	 Packet Povidone-Iodine Solution
•	 Filter Straw® Particulate Matter 

Filter

•	 Needle Block Foam with Holder
•	 Paper Towel, 3 ply
•	 4x4 Gauze Sponges (4 per tray)
•	 20 mL Luer Lock Syringe

•	 Catheter Support Pad
•	 Drug Identification Label Set

All catheters packaged with thread assist guide. All trays also include the following components:

Custom trays and sets are also available.
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Call 1-800-227-2862 to order or visit www.perifixfx.bbraunusa.com/FX for more information.


